
Global English Program

Hawaii Tokai International College (HTIC) is an accredited  American liberal arts 
college located in Kapolei, Hawaii.

研修期間：2024年2月13日(火)～2月28日(水)
開催場所：ハワイ東海インターナショナルカレッジ
国・都市：アメリカ ハワイ州
滞在：寮（8食付き）
研修内容：英語ライティング、リーディング、

スピーキング、数学ワークショップ、
ハワイ大学の学生との交流、校外学習 他

授業時間：39時間＋フィールドトリップ
募集定員：5名
参加費用：約60万円
＊内訳・詳細は募集要項をご確認ください
＊プログラム費は為替レートによって変わります
＊給付型奨学金の支援あり(20万円)
募集締切：令和5年11月17日（金）

ハワイ東海インターナショナルカレッジ



Hawaii Tokai International College (HTIC) is an accredited  American liberal arts 
college located in Kapolei, Hawaii.

Morning Afternoon

2024/2/13 Tue Arrival, Orientation Kapolei Neighborhood Tour

2024/2/14 Wed Reading & Writing, Speech Math Workshop
International Coffee Hour

2024/2/15 Thu Reading & Writing, Speech UHWO/HTIC Class Visit 

2024/2/16 Fri Reading & Writing, Speech Math Workshop
Hawaiian Culture Workshop

2024/2/17 Sat Individual Project

2024/2/18 Sun OFF

2024/2/19 Mon OFF (President's Day)

2024/2/20 Tue Reading & Writing, Speech Pearl Harbor Visit

2024/2/21 Wed Reading & Writing, Speech Math Workshop
UHWO Japanese Class Visit

2024/2/22 Thu Reading & Writing, Speech UHWO/HTIC Class Visit 

2024/2/23 Fri Reading & Writing, Speech Math Workshop
Hawaiian Culture Workshop

2024/2/24 Sat OFF

2024/2/25 Sun OFF

2024/2/26 Mon Reading & Writing, Speech Final Presentation & Closing
Ceremony

2024/2/27 Tue Departure
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